

SLP(C)No. 8606-8607 OF 2003  
ITEM No.45

Court No. 7

SECTION XVII  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8606-8607/2003  
(From the judgement and order dated 10/02/2003 in CR 401/02  
with CR 291/02 of The High Court of Jharkhand at Ranchi)

GOKUL CHANDRA DAS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SUSANTA KUMAR DAS &ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing rejoinder & With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 05/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s)M/s M.Qamaruddin,(Mrs) M. Qamaruddin,  
Ambar Qamaruddin,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Put up for final disposal on any Friday.

[Naresh Kumar]

AR-cum-PS

[Madhu Saxena]

Court Master